134
13
Putting together individual weighing systems which
cannot be verified
KERN offers a range of KERN display devices and KERN
weighing units, such as platform scales, floor scales, pallet
scales and drive-through scales, which you can put together
to make your ideal scale. You choose the components, KERN

balances with type approval and verification currently not possible
balances with type approval, no verification
Order example
KFP 30V20M platform and KEN-TM display device with cable extension (4 m) and setting an individual preload.
Model
KERN
Price
excl. of VAT,
ex works
€
KERN platform
KERN display device
Proof of compatibility
Cable extension
Setting the preload
Assembly
Verification at the factory KERN
Complete scale (verified)
1. Proof of compatibility
This is mandatory by law and includes testing by using build-type approvals,
whether the connection values of the display device match the connection
data of the weighing unit.
Weighing capacity
0 up ... kg
Model
KERN
Price
excl. of VAT,
ex works
€
all Weighing capacities
2. Assembly
After testing for suitability using the proof of compatibility, the weighing
system will be hard wired by KERN. The weighing system will then be tested
in accordance with regulations of 2014/31/EU, the European directive for
non-automatic weighing instruments and prepared for conformity assessment.
up 150 kg
up 600 kg
up ≤ 1500 kg
up ≤ 2900 kg
up ≤ 6000 kg
3. Initial verification by the manufacturer
Conformity assessment (“Initial verification by the manufacturer”)
KERN is authorised to carry out the conformity assessment (“initial verification
by the manufacturer”) in accordance with 2014/31/EU, the European directive
for non-automatic weighing instruments and is therefore authorised to
introduce the weighing system onto the market, after the test has been carried
out successfully and the conformity mark has been affixed.
up ≤ 5 kg
up ≤ 50 kg
up ≤ 350 kg
up ≤ 1500 kg
up ≤ 2900 kg
up ≤ 6000 kg
4. Declaration of conformity
KERN issues this after the initial verification by the manufacturer has been
carried out successfully and sends it with the weighing system at no additional
cost, and it can be used in areas regulated by law.
136
13
1 KFB-TM 2 KERN KFS-TM
6000 e 3000 e
30000 d 60000 d
≤ 2 ≤ 2
kg, lb kg, g
1, 2, 5, 10, n 1, 2, 5, 10, n
10, 20, 50, 100, 200 n
87 – 1600 Ω 87 – 1600 Ω
12 V, 500 mA 12 V, 500 mA
-10 °C/40 °C 0 °C/40 °C
CFS-A04, € 35,- CFS-A04, € 35,-
– –